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Download the app

Buy mTickets

Check out timetables

Plan your journey

Track buses on the map

Keep up with live service updates

See how busy your bus is before it arrives

It's easier than ever to Xplore Dundee with this one-stop

shop in your pocket. With the app, you can:
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6 Ninewells Hospital  |  Menzieshill  |  Elmwood  |  Charleston  |  Gowriehill  |  Ninewells Hospital

Service 6a runs anti-clockwise  |  Service 6c runs clockwise

City Centre Whitehall Street W1

Ninewells Hospital stance B

Ninewells Hospital stance B

Glamis Road at Elmwood Road

Charleston South Road Tesco

Ninewells Hospital stance B

Ninewells Hospital stance B

City Centre High Street H2

Weekdays 5 5 5 5 5 55

6a

5a 5a5a

Travel on service 5 from the City Centre to Ninewells

and stay on the bus as it continues as services 6a/6c

to complete your journey.

You can board service 6a at any stop and stay on the

bus when it continues towards the City Centre as

services 5a | 905. The 5a also carries on to Barnhill.

0928

0945

 

 

0949

0954

1001

1006

 

 

1011

1026

1028

1045

 

 

1049

1054

1101

1106

 

 

1111

1126

5 5

6a 6a

5a 5a

1128

1145

 

 

1149

1154

1201

1206

 

 

1211

1226

1228

1245

 

 

1249

1254

1301

1306

 

 

1311

1326

1428

1445

 

 

1449

1454

1501

1506

 

 

1511

1526

1628

1645

 

 

1649

1654

1701

1706

 

 

1711

1726



1558

1615

 

 

1619

1624

1631

1636

 

 

1641

1656

1458

1515

 

 

1519

1524

1531

1536

 

 

1541

1556

1358

1415

 

 

1419

1424

1431

1436

 

 

1441

1456

1258

1315

 

 

1319

1324

1331

1336

 

 

1341

1356

1158

1215

 

 

1219

1224

1231

1236

 

 

1241

1256

1058

1115

 

 

1119

1124

1131

1136

 

 

1141

1156

0958

1015

 

 

1019

1024

1031

1036

 

 

1041

1056

0858

0915

 

 

0919

0924

0931

0936

 

 

0941

0956

6c 6c 6c 6c

5a 5a

6c 6c

5a 5a

City Centre Whitehall Street W1

Ninewells Hospital stance B

Ninewells Hospital stance B

Charleston opp. South Road Tesco

Glamis Road opp. Elmwood Road

Ninewells Hospital stance B

Ninewells Hospital stance B

City Centre High Street H2
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6c

5a 5a5a

Travel on service 5 from the City Centre to Ninewells

and stay on the bus as it continues as services 6a/6c

to complete your journey.

You can board service 6c at any stop and stay on the

bus when it continues towards the City Centre as

services 5a. The 5a also carries on to Barnhill.
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6 Ninewells Hospital  |  Menzieshill  |  Elmwood  |  Charleston  |  Gowriehill  |  Ninewells Hospital

Service 6a runs anti-clockwise  |  Service 6c runs clockwise

City Centre Whitehall Street W1

Ninewells Hospital stance B

Ninewells Hospital stance B

Glamis Road at Elmwood Road

Charleston South Road Tesco

Ninewells Hospital stance B
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Saturday 5 5 5 5 5 55

6a

5a 5a5a

Travel on service 5 from the City Centre to Ninewells

and stay on the bus as it continues as services 6a/6c

to complete your journey.

You can board service 6a at any stop and stay on the

bus when it continues towards the City Centre as

services 5a | 905. The 5a also carries on to Barnhill.
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Ninewells Hospital stance B
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6c

5a 5a5a

Travel on service 5 from the City Centre to Ninewells

and stay on the bus as it continues as services 6a/6c

to complete your journey.

You can board service 6c at any stop and stay on the

bus when it continues towards the City Centre as

services 5a. The 5a also carries on to Barnhill.
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